
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for Program Finance Services for Contract Negotiator: Jacoby Radford
the Chicago Airport System

Specification No.: 80606

Conference Date: April 30, 2010

Time: 11:00 a.m.

Conference Location: Chicago Department of Aviation, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, Illinois, 60666

Spec80606_Pre Proposal Attendee Sheet Page 1 of 2

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax
Number Email

DMD Consulting, LLC Darlene Drab 16525 West 159th Street; Suite
211
Lockport, IL 60441

630 865-1297 815 524-5330 darlene@dmdconsulting.net

R & B Consulting Shawn Trivedi 312 925-3751 shawntrivedi@yahoo.com

Transportation
Business Services, Inc.

Steve Burke 9 Corey Dr.
Barrington, IL

773 307 8528 Steve_burke.tbs@comcast.net

R. M. Chin & Associates Adam Helander 500 W. 18TH Street
Chicago, IL 60616

312 595-2000 ahelander@rmchin.com

Bronner Group Aneesa Lala 120 N. LaSalle St. Suite 1300
Chicago, IL

312 759-5101 312 759-5110 alala@bronnergroup.com

Bronner Group Jose Rivera 120 N. LaSalle St. Suite 1300
Chicago, IL

773 699-7497

Autumn Construction
Services

Michael Collins 1400 E. Touhy Ave., Suite 477
Des Plaines, IL 60018

630 588-6585 michael.collins@autumnconstruction.
com

Globetrotters Group Sandra Sharp 300 South Wacker Dr. Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312 687-3545 312 922-2953 sandra.sharp@gec-group.com

Crowe Horwath, LLP Melinda S. Haag 70 W Madison Street, Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60602-4903

312 899-5307 312 899-5300 melinda.haag@crowehorwath.com

Crowe Horwath, LLP David Jelonek 1 Mid America Plaza, Suite 700
Oakbrook, IL 60522-3697

630 574-1807 630 574-7878 david.jelonek@crowehorwath.com

East Lake Management
& Development Corp

Michael Sheahan 2850 South Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

312 907-7028 msheahan@eastlakemgmt.com
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Unison Consulting, Inc Yovette Drake 409 W Huron, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312 988-3360 312 988-3370 yovette.drake@unison-ucg.com

Unison Consulting, Inc Anthony Banks 409 W Huron, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312 988-3360 312 988-3370 anthony.banks@unison-ucg.com

Unison Consulting, Inc Phil Lachanski 409 W Huron, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

773 844-3747 312 988-3370

Unison Consulting, Inc John Sorensen 409 W Huron, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312 988-3369 312 988-3370 john.sorensen@unison-ucg.com

Unison Consulting, Inc Kevin Dolliole 409 W Huron, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312 988-3360 312 988-3370 kevin.dolliole@unison-ucg.com

Unison Consulting, Inc Rea Jackson 409 W Huron, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312 988-3360 312 988-3370 rea.jackson@unison-ucg.com

Benefits Source, Inc John Gill 340 W. Butterfield Suite 4B
Elmhurst, Il 60126

773 860-1674 jgill7@hotmail.com

City of Chicago Denise Hudson CDA av01335@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Tiffany Green CDA om00019@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Michael Cosentino CDA av00125@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford DPS jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


